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KETTERING - Bereavement Services

Price Information
As from 1%t April 2025

Crematorium Fees

2025

Standard Fee Attended Service

Cremation Fee

Medical Referee

Environmental Fee

Utility Surcharge

Total Fee For Cremation Inc Basic Multi Media Fee
This does not include additional multi media services

Saturday Cremation Fee Attended Service
Cremation Fee

Medical Referee

Environmental Fee

Utility Surcharge

Total Fee For Cremation Inc Basic Multi Media Fee
This does not include additional multi media services

Non Attended Service Fee (before 10:00 am)
Cremation Fee

Medical Referee

Environmental Fee

Utility Surcharge

Total Fee For Cremation Only

This does not include any multi media fees

Pre-Paid Cremation Plan Inc Basic Multi Media Fee
Cremation Fee Included

Medical Referee Included

Environmental Fee Included

Utility Surcharge

Total for Pre-paid cremation Plan

This does not include additional multi media services

Cremation service times are for 1 hour in duration which includes time
For mourners to enter and leave the ceremony room.

874.00
22.00
160.00
46.00

1307.00
22.00
160.00
46.00

1535.00

619.00
22.00
160.00
46.00

847.00

Ancillary Charges

Scatter No Witness (free of charge)

Scatter With Witness (with a member of staff in attendance)

Scatter cremated remains from away (with a member of staff in attendance)
Ashes on hold — per month or part thereof

Use of Additional Crematorium Chapel Time
(Includes Basic Multi Media Fee)

00.00

39.00

49.00

65.00

286.00
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Bereavement Services
Schedule of Charges
Additional MULTI-MEDIA Services
As from 1%t April 2025

Streaming Services

Live & On Demand A professionally live streamed service so 54.00
that people can still watch and pay their
respects virtually
Keepsakes
Digital download (Add on) A digital download link — when ordered 10.00
alongside the service recording, music
tribute or themed tribute
Digital Download (Stand A digital download link of the recorded 50.00
alone) service — when ordered as a stand alone
product
DVD or USB Keepsake A DVD or USB keepsake in a 55.00
personalised grey, linen-wrapped case.
Blu-Ray or Audio CDs are available on
request.
Video Book A portable, rechargeable ‘book’, set to 95.00
play videos on its own electronic screen in
a personalised grey linen-wrapped case.
Up to 25 photos professionally printed and 130.00
Memory Box delivered in a bespoke, personalised grey
linen-wrapped box, and including a DVD
and USB stick
Keepsake Extras
Additional Keepsake copies DVD or USB 32.00
Video Books 75.00
Memory Box 100.00
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Tributes

Single Photo A picture of the deceased that can be Complimentary
shown throughout the service, or at a
selected time.

Basic Slideshow A slideshow of up to 25 photos with 50.00
simple transitions played on a loop or a
specific time in the service.

Music Tribute A beautifully crafted Tribute of up to 25 75.00
photos, timed to a chosen piece of music
with fade transitions. To include
additional videos, music tracks or
additional editing outside our standard
product, please see the extra work
charges.

Themed Tribute Choose from a range of curated themes 95.00
and have up to 25 photos professionally
edited and timed to a chosen piece of
music. To include additional videos,
music tracks or additional editing outside
our standard product, please see the
extra work charges.

Tribute Extras

Extra single photo A surcharge for any additional holding 10.00
images beyond the first single photo.

Extra Tribute Photos (25) For each extra 25 photos on a Visual 25.00
Tribute

Extra work charges For adding videos, any revisions, or any 26.00

major departure from a standard product.

Family supplied tribute A family supplied video used as received, 32.00
with basic quality checks performed by
Obitus. Additional videos, music tracks or
additional editing outside the standard
product, please see extra charges.

Late fees A late fee may be applied where 22.00
amendments are requested after the

content submission deadlines. Please
contact Obitus if you have any queries.
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Under 18 Services

Single Photo For young people under the age of 18 Complimentary
Live & On Demand
Basic Slideshow

Basic Music Tribute (25
photos)




