

KETTERING - Bereavement Services Price Information As from 1st April 2025

Crematorium Fees Standard Fee Attended Service Cremation Fee Medical Referee	£	2025 £
Cremation Fee Medical Referee		
Medical Referee		
	874.00	
	22.00	
Environmental Fee	160.00	6.5
Utility Surcharge	46.00	1102.00
Total Fee For Cremation Inc Basic Multi Media Fee		
This does not include additional multi media services		
Saturday Cremation Fee Attended Service		
Cremation Fee	1207.00	
Medical Referee	1307.00	
Environmental Fee	22.00 160.00	
Utility Surcharge	46.00	1535.00
Total Fee For Cremation Inc Basic Multi Media Fee	40.00	1335.00
This does not include additional multi media services		
New Attack 10 1 7 m		
Non Attended Service Fee (before 10:00 am)		
Cremation Fee	619.00	
Medical Referee Environmental Fee	22.00	
	160.00	
Utility Surcharge Total Fee For Cremation Only	<u>46.00</u>	847.00
This does not include any multi media fees		
Pre-Paid Cremation Plan Inc Basic Multi Media Fee		
Cremation Fee Included		
Medical Referee Included		
Environmental Fee Included		
Jtility Surcharge		
Total for Pre-paid cremation Plan		1135.00
This does not include additional multi media services		
Cremation service times are for 1 hour in duration which includes time		
or mourners to enter and leave the ceremony room.		
Ancillary Charges		
Scatter No Witness (free of charge)		00.00
Scatter With Witness (with a member of staff in attendance)		39.00
Scatter cremated remains from away (with a member of staff in attendance)		49.00
shes on hold – per month or part thereof		65.00
Ico of Additional Crometorium Character		
Jse of Additional Crematorium Chapel Time Includes Basic Multi Media Fee)		286.00



Bereavement Services Schedule of Charges Additional MULTI-MEDIA Services As from 1st April 2025

Streaming Services		£		
Live & On Demand	A professionally live streamed service so that people can still watch and pay their respects virtually	54.00		
Keepsakes				
Digital download (Add on)	A digital download link – when ordered alongside the service recording, music tribute or themed tribute	10.00		
Digital Download (Stand alone)	A digital download link of the recorded service – when ordered as a stand alone product	50.00		
DVD or USB Keepsake	A DVD or USB keepsake in a personalised grey, linen-wrapped case. Blu-Ray or Audio CDs are available on request.	55.00		
Video Book	A portable, rechargeable 'book', set to play videos on its own electronic screen in a personalised grey linen-wrapped case.	95.00		
Memory Box	Up to 25 photos professionally printed and delivered in a bespoke, personalised grey linen-wrapped box, and including a DVD and USB stick	130.00		
Keepsake Extras				
Additional Keepsake copies	DVD or USB	32.00		
	Video Books	75.00		
	Memory Box	100.00		



Tributes		
Single Photo	A picture of the deceased that can be shown throughout the service, or at a selected time.	Complimentary
Basic Slideshow	A slideshow of up to 25 photos with simple transitions played on a loop or a specific time in the service.	50.00
Music Tribute	A beautifully crafted Tribute of up to 25 photos, timed to a chosen piece of music with fade transitions. To include additional videos, music tracks or additional editing outside our standard product, please see the extra work charges.	75.00
Themed Tribute	Choose from a range of curated themes and have up to 25 photos professionally edited and timed to a chosen piece of music. To include additional videos, music tracks or additional editing outside our standard product, please see the extra work charges.	95.00
Tribute Extras		
Extra single photo	A surcharge for any additional holding images beyond the first single photo.	10.00
Extra Tribute Photos (25)	For each extra 25 photos on a Visual Tribute	25.00
Extra work charges	For adding videos, any revisions, or any major departure from a standard product.	26.00
Family supplied tribute	A family supplied video used as received, with basic quality checks performed by Obitus. Additional videos, music tracks or additional editing outside the standard product, please see extra charges.	32.00
Late fees	A late fee may be applied where amendments are requested after the content submission deadlines. <i>Please contact Obitus if you have any queries.</i>	22.00



Under 18 Services		
Single Photo Live & On Demand Basic Slideshow Basic Music Tribute (25 photos)	For young people under the age of 18	Complimentary